
Case Number Defendant Name
Property Address

Citation/Complaint 
Number

Statute Code Count of Chrgs Court Date Start Time Officer Name

2024-CRB-004395 19215 Bella Drive, LLC
19215 BELLA DRIVE

2389 36504ORGM1
(36504ORGM1)

30 09/30/2024 9:30 AM Battle, William

2024-CRB-005311 220 Brookside Shady LLC
4035 FULTON ROAD

1838 36504ORGM1
(36504ORGM1)

30 09/30/2024 9:30 AM Battle, William

2024-CRB-005323 220 Brookside Shady LLC
4211 FULTON PARKWAY

5470 36504ORGM1
(36504ORGM1)

30 09/30/2024 9:30 AM Battle, William

2024-CRB-004750 Basquez, Eva B
1144 EAST 174TH STREET

240424 3103.25(e)
(310325E)

5 09/30/2024 9:30 AM McClure, Brenda

2024-CRB-005313 Carnegie Apartment LLC
8012 CARNEGIE AVENUE

2244 36504ORGM1
(36504ORGM1)

30 09/30/2024 9:30 AM Battle, William

2024-CRB-005444 Cleveland Am Investment LLC
3381 EAST 143RD STREET

11854 36504ORGM1
(36504ORGM1)

30 09/30/2024 9:30 AM Battle, William

2024-CRB-002953 Eva Ohio Estate Group LLC
15509 GLENCOE AVENUE

2505HEALTH 209.01
(20901ORG)

1 09/30/2024 9:30 AM Clark, Sharia

2024-CRB-001074 Eva Ohio Real Estate Group LLC
234 EAST 156TH STREET

230369 3103.25(e)
(310325EORG)

20 09/30/2024 9:30 AM Turic, Dario

2024-CRB-005436 Granted Properties LP
3447 EAST 140TH STREET

11784 36504ORGM1
(36504ORGM1)

30 09/30/2024 9:30 AM Battle, William

2024-CRB-003672 Holly, Jameana
3997 EAST 144TH STREET

240180 3103.25(e)
(310325E)

40 09/30/2024 9:30 AM Derrett, Rhonda

2024-CRB-005419 Lal & Sons LLC
2910 LUDLOW ROAD

11410 36504ORGM1
(36504ORGM1)

30 09/30/2024 9:30 AM Battle, William

2024-CRB-005421 Lal & Sons LLC
13409 SOUTH WOODLAND AVENUE

11418 36504ORGM1
(36504ORGM1)

30 09/30/2024 9:30 AM Battle, William

2023-CRB-008807 Mandundu, Zeka
8900 DENISON AVENUE

BHV230231 3103.25(e)
(310325E)

20 09/30/2024 9:30 AM Lang, Steven

2024-CRB-002753 McIntosh, Letonia
15352 LAKE SHORE BLVD

240070 3103.25(e)
(310325E)

20 09/30/2024 9:30 AM McClure, Brenda

2024-CRB-002755 McIntosh, Letonia
15352 LAKE SHORE BLVD

240073 3103.25(e)
(310325E)

20 09/30/2024 9:30 AM McClure, Brenda
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2024-CRB-007136 Sabih, Wisam
16012 PURITAS AVENUE

A709209 369.13
(36913MM)

1 09/30/2024 9:30 AM Guerra 0569, Carlos

2024-CRB-007138 Sabih, Wisam
16012 PURITAS AVENUE

A709208 369.17
(36917MM)

1 09/30/2024 9:30 AM Guerra 0569, Carlos

2024-CRB-007139 Sabih, Wisam
16012 PURITAS AVENUE

A709205 209.01
(20901)

1 09/30/2024 9:30 AM Guerra 0569, Carlos

2024-CRB-007140 Sabih, Wisam
16012 PURITAS AVENUE

A709206 369.08
(36908)

1 09/30/2024 9:30 AM Guerra 0569, Carlos

2024-CRB-007141 Sabih, Wisam
16012 PURITAS AVENUE

A709207 369.18
(36918)

1 09/30/2024 9:30 AM Guerra 0569, Carlos

2024-CRB-004081 Simmons, Shawn
3330 MARVIN AVENUE

3330HEALTH 203.03
(20303)

25 09/30/2024 9:30 AM Gardner, Jarett

2024-CRB-004434 Switzer Apartments, LLC
1285 EAST 101ST STREET

4234 36504ORGM1
(36504ORGM1)

30 09/30/2024 9:30 AM Battle, William

2024-CRB-004085 The Bridge Foundation
3127 WEST 88TH STREET

3127HEALTH 240.04(e)
(24004EORG)

75 09/30/2024 9:30 AM Chambers, Wallace L, Jr.

2024-CRB-000116 The Shoreway Building LLC
1200 WEST 76TH STREET

32992 365.04
(36504ORG)

100 09/30/2024 9:30 AM Battle, William

2024-CRB-005578 TMA Capital Partners LLC
3416 EAST 139TH STREET

12221 36504ORGM1
(36504ORGM1)

30 09/30/2024 9:30 AM Battle, William

2024-CRB-001076 Tutt, Jamie
6523 LEDERER AVENUE

240006 3103.25(e)
(310325E)

3 09/30/2024 9:30 AM Turic, Dario

2024-CRB-000041 Vitali, Jose
12835 CARRINGTON AVENUE

230120 3103.25(e)
(310325E)

20 09/30/2024 9:30 AM Gregg, Cheryl

2024-CRB-004261 Vitali, Jose
12835 CARRINGTON AVENUE

A798187 3101.10(e)
(310110E)

1 09/30/2024 9:30 AM Guerra 0569, Carlos

2024-CRB-004262 Vitali, Jose
12835 CARRINGTON AVENUE

A798184 3101.10(e)
(310110E)

1 09/30/2024 9:30 AM Guerra 0569, Carlos

2024-CRB-004263 Vitali, Jose
12835 CARRINGTON AVENUE

A798189 3101.10(e)
(310110E)

1 09/30/2024 9:30 AM Guerra 0569, Carlos
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2024-CRB-004264 Vitali, Jose
12835 CARRINGTON AVENUE

A798190 3101.10(e)
(310110E)

1 09/30/2024 9:30 AM Guerra 0569, Carlos

2024-CRB-004265 Vitali, Jose
12835 CARRINGTON AVENUE

A798188 3101.10(e)
(310110E)

1 09/30/2024 9:30 AM Guerra 0569, Carlos

2024-CRB-004266 Vitali, Jose
12835 CARRINGTON AVENUE

A798185 3101.10(e)
(310110E)

1 09/30/2024 9:30 AM Guerra 0569, Carlos

2024-CRB-004267 Vitali, Jose
12835 CARRINGTON AVENUE

A798186 3101.10(e)
(310110E)

1 09/30/2024 9:30 AM Guerra 0569, Carlos

2023-CRB-009514 Aldophe, Lamy
6710 Gertrude Avenue

230258 3103.25(e)
(310325E)

20 09/30/2024 10:00 AM Arnold, Aaron

2024-CRB-000356 Fridrich, Charles
3714 LORAIN AVENUE

04-23-C 505.12(b)
(50512B)

20 09/30/2024 10:00 AM Allen, Kristen

2024-CRB-000358 Fridrich, Charles
3706 LORAIN AVENUE

03-23-C 505.12(b)
(50512B)

20 09/30/2024 10:00 AM Allen, Kristen

2023-CRB-008271 Linden 216
4068 EAST 79TH STREET

A792689 369.18
(36918ORG)

1 09/30/2024 10:00 AM Payne 1751, Antoine

2023-CRB-008272 Linden 216
4068 EAST 79TH STREET

A792691 369.19
(36919ORG)

1 09/30/2024 10:00 AM Payne 1751, Antoine

2023-CRB-008970 Thido LLC
3328 EAST 139TH STREET

23122 365.04
(36504ORG)

20 09/30/2024 10:00 AM Battle, William

2022-CRB-001784 D&K Properties Ohio LTD
12405 Emery Ave

BHV220052 UNKNOWN
(BCVORG)

1 09/30/2024 1:00 PM Derrett, Rhonda

2022-CRB-005176 D&K PROPERTIES OHIO LTD
12002 LENA AVENUE

BHV220051 3103.25(e)
(BCV)

1 09/30/2024 1:00 PM Derrett, Rhonda

2022-CRB-005183 D&K PROPERTIES OHIO LTD
3618 WEST 49TH STREET

BHV220049 3103.25(e)
(BCV)

1 09/30/2024 1:00 PM Derrett, Rhonda

2023-CRB-007418 Johnson, Tammy Ann
3294 E 128th St Up aka 3292 E 128th

3294HEALTH 240.04(e)
(24004E)

75 09/30/2024 2:00 PM Chambers, Wallace L, Jr.

2023-CRB-009554 Najjar, Nasar
3935 WEST 130TH STREET

230298 3103.25(e)
(310325E)

20 09/30/2024 3:00 PM Medancic, Mladen
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2022-CRB-008952 Investments Partnership LLC
4372 E 156th St

BHV5607 367.131(a)
(367131AORG)

1 09/30/2024 3:30 PM Lewis Lopez, Karen

2024-CRB-008008 12307 St.Clair LTD
12307 ST.CLAIR AVENUE

12307HEALTH 209.01
(20901ORG)

1 10/01/2024 9:00 AM BRYANT, THEYESA

2024-CRB-008010 12901 Shaw LLC
12901 ST.CLAIR AVENUE

12901HEALTH 209.01
(20901ORG)

1 10/01/2024 9:00 AM BRYANT, THEYESA

2023-CRB-009583 1324 Isiah LLC
2837 EAST 126TH STREET

24451 365.04
(36504ORG)

10 10/01/2024 9:00 AM Battle, William

2024-CRB-001478 Anchor Investments Holdings LLC
14819 WESTROPP AVENUE

32023 369.18
(36918ORG)

1 10/01/2024 9:00 AM McClure, Brenda

2024-CRB-005892 Angel, Jeffrey
3534 WEST 50TH STREET

240308 3103.25(e)
(310325E)

20 10/01/2024 9:00 AM Barisic, Tony

2024-CRB-006414 As Property Holdings LLC
11850 SUMMERLAND AVENUE

240226 3103.25(e)
(310325EORG)

40 10/01/2024 9:00 AM Gregg, Cheryl

2024-CRB-006414 As Property Holdings LLC
11850 SUMMERLAND AVENUE

240226 3103.25(e)
(310325EORG)

40 10/01/2024 9:00 AM Gregg, Cheryl

2023-CRB-008917 Bethesda Missionary Baptist Church
4119 EAST 131ST STREET

230181 3103.25(e)
(310325EORG)

20 10/01/2024 9:00 AM Garrett, Quintin

2023-CRB-009100 Big Jack's Grill INC
15116 LAKESHORE BLVD

11516HEALTH 241.05(a)
(24105AORG)

20 10/01/2024 9:00 AM Chambers, Wallace L, Jr.

2024-CRB-003251 Bruce, Simone
3377 E. 135TH STREET

3377HEALTH 209.01
(20901)

1 10/01/2024 9:00 AM Clark, Sharia

2024-CRB-006410 Central Christian Church
10515 HELENA AVENUE

240452 3103.25(e)
(310325EORG)

10 10/01/2024 9:00 AM Derrett, Rhonda

2024-CRB-006411 Central Christian Church
10515 HELENA AVENUE

240453 3103.25(e)
(310325EORG)

10 10/01/2024 9:00 AM Derrett, Rhonda

2024-CRB-006412 Central Christian Church
10515 HELENA AVENUE

240451 3103.25(e)
(310325EORG)

10 10/01/2024 9:00 AM Derrett, Rhonda

2024-CRB-004582 ClevB1 Bessemer LLC
3976 EAST 71ST STREET

240139 3103.25(e)
(310325EORG)

40 10/01/2024 9:00 AM Barkas, Jeff
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2024-CRB-007844 Collins, Joan
13908 EDGEWOOD AVENUE

13908HEALTH 209.01
(20901)

1 10/01/2024 9:00 AM BRYANT, THEYESA

2024-CRB-007994 Constant Cashflow LLC
19418 ARROWHEAD AVENUE

19418HEALTH 209.01
(20901ORG)

1 10/01/2024 9:00 AM BRYANT, THEYESA

2024-CRB-007985 Davis, Demetrious
15432 ST.CLAIR AVENUE

15432HEALTH 209.01
(20901)

1 10/01/2024 9:00 AM BRYANT, THEYESA

2024-CRB-007911 DC Stategic II LLC
5133 SUPERIOR AVENUE

5133HEALTH 209.01
(20901ORG)

1 10/01/2024 9:00 AM BRYANT, THEYESA

2024-CRB-007913 DC Stategic II LLC
15801 ST.CLAIR AVENUE

15801HEALTH 209.01
(20901ORG)

1 10/01/2024 9:00 AM BRYANT, THEYESA

2018-CRB-015945 Drakeford, Ronald
9717 Dickens

HLT92914 209.01
(20901)

1 10/01/2024 9:00 AM Ford, Charlotte

2024-CRB-007908 Family Dollar Stores Inc
12109 ST.CLAIR AVENUE

12109HEALTH 209.01
(20901ORG)

1 10/01/2024 9:00 AM BRYANT, THEYESA

2024-CRB-007847 Five Points Center LLC
14930 ST.CLAIR AVENUE

14930HEALTH 209.01
(20901ORG)

1 10/01/2024 9:00 AM BRYANT, THEYESA

2024-CRB-005875 Georgia's Real Estate And Renovations 
LLC
6921 KRAKOW AVENUE

240035 3103.25(e)
(310325EORG)

20 10/01/2024 9:00 AM Barkas, Jeff

2024-CRB-007843 Glenville Cleveland Project LLC
10509 ST.CLAIR AVENUE

10509HEALTH 209.01
(20901ORG)

1 10/01/2024 9:00 AM BRYANT, THEYESA

2024-CRB-003067 H2 Capital Partners LLC
12432/34 SAYWELL AVENUE

12432/34HEALTH 209.01
(20901ORG)

1 10/01/2024 9:00 AM Clark, Sharia

2022-CRB-005384 HAMONANGAN BROTHERS INC
5323 MOUND AVENUE

BHV210491 3103.25(e)
(BCV)

1 10/01/2024 9:00 AM Barkas, Jeff

2024-CRB-007848 Hill, Dwone
10933 ST.CLAIR AVENUE

10933HEALTH 209.01
(20901)

1 10/01/2024 9:00 AM BRYANT, THEYESA

2023-CRB-009570 Jay's Investments LLC
11401 TUSCORA AVENUE

24158 365.04
(36504ORG)

10 10/01/2024 9:00 AM Battle, William

2024-CRB-000582 KPL8 LLC
10722 LEE AVENUE

00082 365.04
(36504ORG)

100 10/01/2024 9:00 AM Battle, William
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2024-CRB-004647 LGCY Capital Group LLC
3297 WEST 61ST STREET

A776591 369.15
(36915ORG)

1 10/01/2024 9:00 AM Domnori 0233, Besjon

2024-CRB-004648 LGCY Capital Group LLC
3297 WEST 61ST STREET

A776590 209.01
(20901ORG)

1 10/01/2024 9:00 AM Domnori 0233, Besjon

2023-CRB-007562 Little State LLC
11017 Revere Ave

11017HEALTH 240.04(e)
(24004EORG)

75 10/01/2024 9:00 AM Chambers, Wallace L, Jr.

2023-CRB-008741 Little State LLC
11017 REVERE AVENUE

21951 365.04
(36504ORG)

20 10/01/2024 9:00 AM Battle, William

2024-CRB-004651 Lutz Property Management LLC
7305 MADISON AVENUE

A846993 3101.10(e)
(310110EORG)

1 10/01/2024 9:00 AM Lozinak 0376, Christopher

2024-CRB-004652 Lutz Property Management LLC
7305 MADISON AVENUE

A846994 209.01
(20901ORG)

1 10/01/2024 9:00 AM Lozinak 0376, Christopher

2024-CRB-005876 McDuffie, Skyler
6921 KRAKOW AVENUE

240036 3103.25(e)
(310325E)

20 10/01/2024 9:00 AM Barkas, Jeff

2024-CRB-007845 Mcknight, James
13721 DIANE AVENUE

13721HEALTH 209.01
(20901)

1 10/01/2024 9:00 AM BRYANT, THEYESA

2024-CRB-006555 Miragliotta, Julie
3612 ARCHWOOD AVENUE

A846999 3101.10(e)
(310110E)

1 10/01/2024 9:00 AM Lozinak 0376, Christopher

2024-CRB-006556 Miragliotta, Julie
3612 ARCHWOOD AVENUE

A847000 203.07
(20307)

1 10/01/2024 9:00 AM Lozinak 0376, Christopher

2024-CRB-006557 Miragliotta, Julie
3612 ARCHWOOD AVENUE

A725414 209.01
(20901)

1 10/01/2024 9:00 AM Lozinak 0376, Christopher

2024-CRB-007846 Moon, Jong D
593-599 EAST 125TH STREET

593-599HEALTH 209.01
(20901)

1 10/01/2024 9:00 AM BRYANT, THEYESA

2024-CRB-007983 Puertas, Crystal
964 EAST 143RD STREET

964HEALTH 209.01
(20901)

1 10/01/2024 9:00 AM BRYANT, THEYESA

2024-CRB-003197 Residential Wonders
4582 TURNEY ROAD

8614HEALTH 209.01
(20901ORG)

1 10/01/2024 9:00 AM Clark, Sharia

2024-CRB-001959 Salty Seadog LLC
15714 HUNTMERE AVENUE

15714HEALTH 209.01
(20901ORG)

1 10/01/2024 9:00 AM Clark, Sharia
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2024-CRB-002710 Stepeney, Lee
1254 EAST 114TH STREET

240062 3103.25(e)
(310325E)

20 10/01/2024 9:00 AM Shockley, Michael

2023-CRB-009591 Sycamore 775 LLC
3311 WEST 88TH STREET

24995 365.04
(36504ORG)

20 10/01/2024 9:00 AM Battle, William

2023-CRB-004365 T R Property LLC
1127 EAST 146TH STREET

BHV5658 367.131(a)
(367131AORG)

1 10/01/2024 9:00 AM LEWIS LOPEZ, KAREN

2024-CRB-002707 Town And Country Training Skills LLC
2619 EAST 122ND STREET

240039 3103.25(e)
(310325EORG)

20 10/01/2024 9:00 AM Conwell, Gregory

2024-CRB-007986 Townsend, Chris
14702 LAKESHORE BOULEVARD

14702HEALTH 209.01
(20901)

1 10/01/2024 9:00 AM BRYANT, THEYESA

2024-CRB-002844 Uitenham, Nicholas S
13611 DEISE AVENUE

240086 3103.25(e)
(310325E)

20 10/01/2024 9:00 AM McClure, Brenda

2024-CRB-007446 Presley Investment Prop Company LLC
13528 LEROY AVENUE

A709217 3101.10(e)
(310110EORG)

1 10/01/2024 9:30 AM Guerra 0569, Carlos

2024-CRB-007448 Presley Investment Prop Company LLC
13528 LEROY AVENUE

A709221 369.18
(36918ORG)

1 10/01/2024 9:30 AM Guerra 0569, Carlos

2024-CRB-007450 Presley Investment Prop Company LLC
13528 LEROY AVENUE

A709219 369.17
(36917ORG)

1 10/01/2024 9:30 AM Guerra 0569, Carlos

2024-CRB-007451 Presley Investment Prop Company LLC
13528 LEROY AVENUE

A709220 369.08
(36908ORG)

1 10/01/2024 9:30 AM Guerra 0569, Carlos

2024-CRB-007452 Presley Investment Prop Company LLC
13528 LEROY AVENUE

A709222 209.01
(20901ORG)

1 10/01/2024 9:30 AM Guerra 0569, Carlos

2024-CRB-007453 Presley Investment Prop Company LLC
13528 LEROY AVENUE

A709218 3101.10(e)
(310110EORG)

1 10/01/2024 9:30 AM Guerra 0569, Carlos

2023-CRB-007774 Hopson, Chloe 2645HEALTH 240.04(e)
(24004E)

75 10/01/2024 1:00 PM 2645 E 126th St

2023-CRB-007774 Hopson, Chloe 2645HEALTH 240.04(e)
(24004E)

75 10/01/2024 1:00 PM Chambers, Wallace L, Jr.

2023-CRB-004931 Nohra, Nicholas
3319 FULTON ROAD

BHV230112 3103.25(e)
(310325E)

1 10/01/2024 1:00 PM Arnold, Aaron
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2020-CRB-002550 Henderson, Patricia
4141 E 139 St.  44105

BHV200036 UNKNOWN
(BCV)

1 10/01/2024 2:00 PM Gold Mark Properties LLC

2020-CRB-010328 Henderson, Patricia
4141 E 139Th St

4141HEALTH UNKNOWN
(HEALTH)

1 10/01/2024 2:00 PM Mancuso, Alan

2021-CRB-007578 5850 Middlebrook LLC
3806 W 133Rd St

BHV210249 UNKNOWN
(BCV)

1 10/01/2024 2:30 PM Davis, Julian

2024-CRB-001084 5850 Middlebrook LLC
3424 WEST 132ND STREET

240018 3103.25(e)
(310325EORG)

20 10/01/2024 2:30 PM Gregg, Cheryl

2024-CRB-001086 5850 Middlebrook LLC
3424 WEST 132ND STREET

240017 3103.25(e)
(310325EORG)

20 10/01/2024 2:30 PM Gregg, Cheryl

2022-CRB-006901 West Behrwald LLC
3296 WEST 127TH STREET

BHV220253 3103.25(e)
(BCV)

1 10/01/2024 2:30 PM Derrett, Rhonda

2023-CRB-009564 Hopson, Chloe
2645 EAST 126TH STREET

24084 365.04
(36504)

10 10/01/2024 3:00 PM Battle, William

2023-CRB-007820 Calloway, Tawanda R
12403 FOREST AVENUE

12403HEALTH 240.04(e)
(24004E)

75 10/01/2024 3:30 PM Chambers, Wallace L, Jr.

2021-CRB-005070 Clemente Family's LLC
6705 Gertrude

HLT98288 209.01
(20901ORG)

1 10/01/2024 3:30 PM Gardner, Jarett

2023-CRB-009948 Statewide Builders LLC
12309 OAKFIELD AVENUE

5677 367.131(a)
(367131AORG)

1 10/02/2024 10:00 AM LOPEZ, KAREN

2024-CRB-001115 Statewide Builders LLC
12309 OAKFIELD AVENUE

5677 367.131(a)
(367131AORG)

1 10/02/2024 10:00 AM LOPEZ, KAREN

2024-CRB-002911 Kane, Brendon
3824 BAHRWALD AVENUE

240101 3103.25(e)
(310325E)

40 10/02/2024 10:30 AM Barkas, Jeff

2024-CRB-002923 Kane, Brendon
3824 BEHRWALD AVENUE

240103 3103.25(e)
(310325E)

40 10/02/2024 10:30 AM Barkas, Jeff

2023-CRB-004572 KSK Capital Investments LLC
2899 HAMPTON ROAD

BHV230076 3103.25(e)
(310325EORG)

1 10/02/2024 11:00 AM Blazevic, Drazen

2023-CRB-007772 McCollom, Leon
3291 EAST 135TH STREET

3291HEALTH 240.04(e)
(24004E)

75 10/02/2024 11:30 AM Chambers, Wallace L, Jr.
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2023-CRB-008755 McCollom, Leon
3291 EAST 135TH STREET

23878 365.04
(36504)

10 10/02/2024 11:30 AM Battle, William

2021-CRB-001044 Russell's Pallets LLC
9115 George Ave

9115HEALTH UNKNOWN
(HEALTH)

1 10/02/2024 1:00 PM Mancuso, Alan

2021-CRB-001044 Russell's Pallets LLC
Ppn # 133-22-046

9115HEALTH UNKNOWN
(HEALTH)

1 10/02/2024 1:00 PM Mancuso, Alan

2022-CRB-001700 IKA Ventures LLC
1141 Lakeview Rd

BHV210492 UNKNOWN
(BCVORG)

1 10/02/2024 1:30 PM Arnold, Aaron

2022-CRB-006131 A&F PROPERTY OF NORTHEAST OHIO 
LLC
4967 WOODLAND AVENUE

BHV220184 3103.25(e)
(BCV)

1 10/02/2024 2:00 PM Maxwell, Kenneth

2021-CRB-004531 Faraj, Ali
4468 Pearl Rd

BHV200331 UNKNOWN
(BCV)

1 10/02/2024 2:00 PM Blazevic, Drazen

2023-CRB-008695 Allcare Design / Build INC
18419 EUCLID AVENUE

5661 367.131(a)
(367131AORG)

1 10/02/2024 2:30 PM LOPEZ, KAREN

2018-CRB-021500 Banks, Carlton
13913 Svec Ave 44120

BHV180791 UNKNOWN
(BCV)

1 10/02/2024 2:30 PM Elmi, Eric

2022-CRB-010079 Armstrong-Murphy, Maria
1703 CRESTLINE AVENUE

BHV220180 3103.25(e)
(310325E)

1 10/02/2024 3:00 PM Arnold, Aaron

2023-CRB-001252 Alto JHB Acquisition LLC
1101 Euclid Ave

BHV230002 3103.25(e)
(310325EORG)

1 10/02/2024 3:30 PM Arnold, Aaron

2021-CRB-004984 Ivey, Jeffrey
1125 East Blvd

BHV210027 UNKNOWN
(BCV)

1 10/03/2024 10:00 AM Cuevas, Bobby

2020-CRB-007383 Kushlak, Anthony
1714 Treadway Ave

1714HEALTH UNKNOWN
(HEALTH)

1 10/03/2024 10:30 AM Mancuso, Alan

2023-CRB-007737 Moore, Brenda
3532 E 106th St

3532HEALTH 240.04(e)
(24004E)

75 10/03/2024 1:00 PM Chambers, Wallace L, Jr.

2023-CRB-009562 Moore, Brenda
3532 EAST 106TH STREET

24075 365.04
(36504)

10 10/03/2024 1:00 PM Battle, William

2024-CRB-002133 McKay, Kelly
3675 WEST 139TH STREET

240045 3103.25(e)
(310325E)

13 10/04/2024 10:00 AM Gregg, Cheryl
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2021-CRB-006157 Johnston, David W
1721 Denison Ave

BHV210004 UNKNOWN
(BCV)

1 10/04/2024 11:00 AM Bauer, Bob

Number of Complaints: 133

***End of Report***
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